COUNTY: SAN MATEO

PROVIDER TYPE

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST

OPHTHALMOLOGIST

OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST

OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST

NAME

KITA, TETSUJI C OD
MA, LEONARD W OD
SOSS, ANDREW C OD

KOUTOULAS, KOSTAA OD
DALY CITY OPTOMETRY APC
KAISER PERMANENTE #35

RAVENSWOOD FAMILY HEALTH

GOULD, BETTE L OD

HA, CONNIE K OD
KELLY, STEPHEN M OD

RAVENSWOOD FAMILY HEALTH
HAMILL & BUDVAN ODS

CARCAMO, ARISTIDES OD

KIRSCHNER, BRUCE | MD

HOLLAND, PAUL R MD
BUCKLEY, DANIEL J MD
KUTZSCHER, BERND M MD
LONGAR, SUSAN M MD APC
ST.FRANCIS OPHTHALMOLOGY

ABRAMS, JAMES H MD
BORRILLO, JESUS L MD
VILLANUEVA, ANTHONY L MD

ADDRESS SUITE

CITYy

1322 BROADWAY
411 PRIMROSE RD
1159 BROADWAY

7380 MISSION ST
94-B SERRAMONTE CENTER
395 HICKEY BLVD.

1885 BAY ROAD

50-4 N CABRILLO HWY

931 SAN BRUNO AVE W
851 CHERRY AVE

1885 BAY WOOD
152 N SAN MATEO DR

2662 BROADWAY STREET

1828 EL CAMINO REAL STE 404
2171 JUNIPERO SERRA BLVD STE 100
1800 SULLIVAN AVE

1850 SULLIVAN AVE

1850 SULLIVAN AVE

1440 SOUTHGATE AVE

901 CAMPUS DR
901 CAMPUS DR
901 CAMPUS DR

BURLINGAME
BURLINGAME
BURLINGAME

DALY CITY
DALY CITY
DALY CITY

EAST PALO ALTO

HALF MOON BAY

SAN BRUNO
SAN BRUNO

SAN MATEO
SAN MATEO

REDWOOD CITY

BURLINGAME

DALY CITY
DALY CITY
DALY CITY
DALY CITY
DALY CITY

DALY CITY
DALY CITY
DALY CITY

ZIP CODE PHONE

94010
94010
94010

94014
94015
94015

94303

94019

94066
94066

94303
94401

94063

94010

94014
94015
94015
94015
94015

94015
94015
94015

(650) 343-4916
(650) 344-3112
(650) 579-7774

(650) 757-8286
(650) 756-5000
(650) 301-4550

(650) 330-7483

(650) 712-1234

(650) 588-7701
(650) 873-2020

(650) 330-7483
(650) 344-2555

(650) 366-2020

(650) 692-8788

(650) 758-2171
(650) 991-9007
(650) 755-6900
(650) 992-9221
(650) 992-1300

(650) 756-2020
(650) 340-0111
(650) 992-2010



PROVIDER TYPE

OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST

OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST

OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST

OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST

NAME

DECLERCQ, SONJA'S MD
JACK, ROBERT L MD
STANFORD MEDICAL CENTER

FEILER, LEWIS S MD
TEARSE, JAMES E MD

HETLAND, ROBERT L MD
RICHARD B BRAUNSTEIN MD
TRAN, NINH H MD

TYLER, THOMAS D MD

NORTHERN CA RETINA-VITREOUS
PENINSULA EYE PHYSICIANS
SAN MATEO MEDICAL CENTER

ADDRESS SUITE

CITy

724 OAK GROVE AVE STE 130
1225 CRANE ST

1225 CRANE ST

162 CLINTON ST
801 BREWSTER AVE

1395 SAN CARLOS AVE
1785 SAN CARLOS AVE
619 LAUREL ST

1140 LAUREL ST

STE 125
STE 310

50 S SAN MATEO DR
101 S SAN MATEO DR
222 W 39TH AVE

MENLO PARK
MENLO PARK
MENLO PARK

REDWOOD CITY
REDWOOD CITY

SAN CARLOS
SAN CARLOS
SAN CARLOS
SAN CARLOS

SAN MATEO
SAN MATEO
SAN MATEO

ZIP CODE PHONE

94025
94025
94025

94062
94063

94070
94070
94070
94070

94401
94401
94403

(650) 325-3937
(650) 323-0231
(650) 498-7200

(650) 369-2529
(650) 368-3937

(650) 802-9921
(650) 591-1056
(650) 596-1999
(650) 551-1103

(650) 340-0111
(650) 342-7474
(650) 573-2222
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